
1 Iori Horino

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe fsc 6 84.38 37.46 46.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 2 1 1 1

2 3S+2T+2T 6.90 0.29 7.190 1 1 2 0

3 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 2 1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 2 2 2

7 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

34.54 37.46

Composition 3.33 4.674.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.674.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

46.92

2 Yuto DOMEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 68.70 29.24 39.96 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2F!+2A+1T+SEQ ! 6.05 X -0.33 5.72-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 1

30.30 29.24

Composition 3.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

39.96

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 EIJI KAWAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 3 68.66 27.04 41.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 1 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.851 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.951 1 1 1 1

10 CSSp3 2.60 -0.87 1.73-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

26.99 27.04

Composition 3.33 4.254.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.003.75 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

41.62

4 Ryuto TAKIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Tsukisamu FSC 1 60.75 21.90 38.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.40 0.00 5.400 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

5 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

7 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

22.47 21.90

Composition 3.33 3.923.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.923.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

38.85
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5 Shugo WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 59.91 22.42 37.99 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.041 0 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz+2T F 3.74 X -1.05 2.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

22.82 22.42

Composition 3.33 3.833.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.833.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

37.99

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

6 Souichirou INOUE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Tsukisamu FSC 7 49.17 17.13 33.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 0 -1

2 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

6 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X -0.13 2.51-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.75 17.13

Composition 3.33 3.332.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.172.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.422.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

33.04

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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7 SASAKI  TORANOSUKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 46.85 14.62 32.73 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

2 2Lze< e F 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.45 1.25-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 1 1 0 1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lze<<+2T<+1A+SEQ e 2.88 X -0.55 2.33-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-1 0 0 0 0

16.45 14.62

Composition 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.332.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

32.73

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

8 Mizuki FUSE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 45.01 15.84 29.67 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

4 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -3 -3 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.48 2.71-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.04 0.62-2 -2 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 1 0 0

18.25 15.84

Composition 3.33 3.002.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 2.832.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.082.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.75

29.67

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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9 FUJISAWA  KOUTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 40.34 11.71 29.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 2.80 -0.39 2.41-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-4 -2 -3 -4 -3

9 2Lo<<+2T<< << 0.99 X -0.25 0.74-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-2 0 -1 0 0

14.02 11.71

Composition 3.33 3.002.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 2.832.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.922.50 2.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

29.13

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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